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The restaurant from Denver offers 86 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.6.
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Smoothies

JUST PEACHY

Sides & &tras

SEASONAL FRUIT CUP

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Burritos

SOUTHERN BURRITO

Dessert

MUFFINS

Burger Menu

ROADRUNNER

Dipping Sauces

BUTTERMILK RANCH

Main

ASIAN SALAD

[ ]
Juices
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

Chiclien Nuggets

6 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGETS

$3.6

$3.6

$2.3

$7.2

$7.5

$0.3

$15.0

$4.2

$6.6

%ids Corner
KIDS NUGGETS MEAL $6.9

Milkshakses

BANANA CREAM PIE MILKSHAKE $7.2

drizona Iced Tea

POMEGRANATE GREEN TEA $3.6

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Beverage

CLASSIC CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE $6.6

Add Ons

HONEY BUTTER $0.3

Tids Meals

KIDS 2 PIECE TENDERS MEAL $6.9

Sandwiches | Sandwiches

ORIGINAL SANDWICH $8.4
(]

Modifiers

CLASSIC VANILLA MILKSHAKE $6.6

Cafe Sandwiches

GRILLED CAESAR CHICKEN

SANDWICH $10.5
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Treats

CHOCOLATE CHIP PRETZEL $3.3

COOKIE ’

Chocolate Bar Milksshakes

OREO COOKIE MILKSHAKE $7.2

Farm Tavorites

FARMER'S PUNCH $3.6

Brealksfast On The Side

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT $2.1
[ ]

Sandwiches &(imp; Wraps

EGG AND CHEESE $5.4

Side Chicken Tenders

7 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS $14.4

Caffeine Tree (Tea)

HIBISCUS BERRY TEA $3.6

Organics

ORGANIC COCONUT $3.6

Barbecue Favorites

NASHVILLE HOT SANDWICH $9.3

KALE AND QUINOA SALAD $13.5

Fan Favourites - Addition

BUFFALO SAUCE $0.3

Brekkie Deal

FRESH START $7.8
()

fippetizers

10 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGETS $9.0

CHOP SALAD $11.7

Chicken
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN BISCUIT $8.1
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.5

Breakfast

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE $6.6

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE $6.6

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $3.6

ORANGE JUICE $4.2

PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE $7.2

CHIP COOKIE DOUGH MILKSHAKE ]

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $7.2

MILKSHAKE ]
[ ]

Chicken Tenders, Wings

&dmp; Salads

5 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS $10.8

3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS $7.2

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN
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These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

Non fllcoholic Drinks
BOTTLED WATER

ICED TEA
SPARKLING WATER

Beverages

ORGANIC ROOT BEER
SWEET TEA
ARNOLD PALMER

Coffee

ESPRESSO
COLDBREW COFFEE (16 02)
COLDBREW COFFEE (12 02)

Mods

SRIRACHA AIOLI
KIDS VANILLA SHAKE
KIDS CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Fountain Sodas
ORGANIC CHERRY CREAM

ORGANIC KOLA COLA
ORGANIC KOLALITE

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

$3.0
$3.6
$3.0

$3.6
$3.6
$3.0

$6.0
$4.8

$0.3
$3.6
$3.6

$3.6
$3.6
$3.6

FRUIT
MANGO

Salads

SHAVED BRUSSELS SPROUT
SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Sauces

BIRDCALL SAUCE
KETCHUP
BIRD-B-Q SAUCE
SWEET MUSTARD

Side Dishes

CHIPOTLE BBQ SAUCE
BUFFALO BLUE CHEESE SLAW
SOUTHERN SLAW

FRIES

BIRDCALL TOTS

Sandwiches

MEATI SANDWICH

SWEET CHICKEN BISCUIT
RANCHER SANDWICH

DELUXE SANDWICH

SOUTHERN CHICKEN SANDWICH

$3.6

$6.0

$15.0
$10.8
$5.7

$0.3

$0.3
$0.3

$0.3
$3.6
$3.6
$4.2
$4.2

$12.0

$8.1
$11.4
$11.7
$10.5
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SOUTHERN CHICKEN AND EGG $9.6
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Whole Foods Markset Union Station

1703, Denver, United States Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-22:00
Tuesday 07:00-22:00
Wednesday 07:00-22:00
Thursday 07:00-22:00
Friday 07:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 07:00-22:00
Sunday 07:00-22:00
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