



https://menulist.menu 1703, Denver, United States +17205728800,+17205728799 - https://www.wholefoodsmarket.com

Smoothies		Kids Corner	
JUST PEACHY	\$3.6	KIDS NUGGETS MEAL	\$6.9
Sides & Extras		Milkshakes	
SEASONAL FRUIT CUP	\$3.6	BANANA CREAM PIE MILKSHAKE	\$7.2
Drinks		Arizona Iced Tea	
DRINKS		POMEGRANATE GREEN TEA	\$3.6
Starters & Salads		Hot Drinks	
POTATO CHIPS	\$2.3	COFFEE	
Burritos		Beverage	
SOUTHERN BURRITO	\$7.2	CLASSIC CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	\$6.6
Dessert		Add Ons	
MUFFINS		HONEY BUTTER	\$0.3
Burger Menu		Kids Meals	
ROADRUNNER	\$7.5	KIDS 2 PIECE TENDERS MEAL	\$6.9
Dipping Sauces		Sandwiches / Sandwiche	5
BUTTERMILK RANCH	\$0.3	ORIGINAL SANDWICH	\$8.4
Main		Modifiers	
ASIAN SALAD	\$15.0	CLASSIC VANILLA MILKSHAKE	\$6.6
Juices		Cafe Sandwiches	
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$4.2	GRILLED CAESAR CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.5
Chicken Nuggets			

\$6.6

6 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGETS

Treats		Brekkie Deal	
CHOCOLATE CHIP PRETZEL COOKIE	\$3.3	FRESH START	\$7.8
Chocolate Bar Milkshak	es es	Appetizers	
OREO COOKIE MILKSHAKE	\$7.2	10 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGETS CHOP SALAD	\$9.0 \$11.7
Farm Favorites		Chicken	
FARMER'S PUNCH	\$3.6	NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$8.1
Breakfast On The Side		BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.5
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT	\$2.1	Breakfast	
Sandwiches & Amp; Wraps		SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE	\$6.6
EGG AND CHEESE	\$5.4	BACON, EGG AND CHEESE	\$6.6
Side Chicken Tenders		Soft Drinks	
7 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS	\$14.4	LEMONADE ORANGE JUICE	\$3.6 \$4.2
			ΨTIL
Caffeine Free (Tea)		Shakes	
HIBISCUS BERRY TEA	\$3.6	PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH MILKSHAKE	\$7.2
Organics		STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE MILKSHAKE	\$7.2
ORGANIC COCONUT	\$3.6		
Barbecue Favorites		Chicken Tenders, Wings	
NASHVILLE HOT SANDWICH	\$9.3	&Amp Salads	
		5 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.8
Super Foods		3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.2
KALE AND QUINOA SALAD	\$13.5	Restaurant Category	
Fan Favourites - Addition	n	VEGETARIAN	

VEGAN

\$0.3

BUFFALO SAUCE

These Types Of Dishes Are	?	FRUIT	
Being Served		MANGO	\$3.6
PIZZA		CI	
SALAD		Salads	
		SHAVED BRUSSELS SPROUT SALAD	\$6.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$10.8
ICED TEA	\$3.6	SIDE SALAD	\$5.7
SPARKLING WATER	\$3.0		40
		Sauces	
Beverages		BIRDCALL SAUCE	\$0.3
ORGANIC ROOT BEER	\$3.6	KETCHUP	
SWEET TEA	\$3.6	BIRD-B-Q SAUCE	\$0.3
ARNOLD PALMER	\$3.0	SWEET MUSTARD	\$0.3
Coffee			
Coffee		Side Dishes	
ESPRESSO		CHIPOTLE BBQ SAUCE	\$0.3
COLDBREW COFFEE (16 OZ)	\$6.0	BUFFALO BLUE CHEESE SLAW	\$3.6
COLDBREW COFFEE (12 OZ)	\$4.8	SOUTHERN SLAW	\$3.6
Mods		FRIES	\$4.2
		BIRDCALL TOTS	\$4.2
SRIRACHA AIOLI	\$0.3	0 1 1 1	
KIDS VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.6	Sandwiches	
KIDS CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$3.6	MEATI SANDWICH	\$12.0
Fountain Sodas		SWEET CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$8.1
	40.0	RANCHER SANDWICH	\$11.4
ORGANIC CHERRY CREAM	\$3.6	DELUXE SANDWICH	\$11.7
ORGANIC KOLA LITE	\$3.6	SOUTHERN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.5
ORGANIC KOLA LITE	\$3.6		

Ingredients Used

CHEESE



SOUTHERN CHICKEN AND EGG

\$9.6





1703, Denver, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-22:00 Tuesday 07:00-22:00 Wednesday 07:00-22:00 Thursday 07:00-22:00 Friday 07:00-22:00 Saturday 07:00-22:00 Sunday 07:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu